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6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10.15 "Players and Singers"
11. 0 Baptist Service: Mt. Eden Church
(Rev. P. L, Crampton)12.15 p.m. "‘Musical Musings" ;1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)2.0 "Of General Appeal’’2.30 "More Than One String to TheirBows: Versatility in the Arts"2.50 "Round the Bandstand"3.0 ‘Enthusiasts’ Corner" me

:

3.30 Music by Cesar Franck: ©StringQuartet in D Major
4.18 "Among the Classics"
5. 0 Children’s song" service5.45 "As the Day Declines" (6.15,
LONDON NEWS)6.10 Talk on "Bonds for Bombers"
Week, by the Chairman of theNational Savings Committee, T. N.
Smallwood

6.30 "We Work for Victory"7. 0 Congregational Service: Beresford
Street Church (Rev. Clifford L.
Welch)

8.15 "Harmonic Interlude"
8.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Studio recital by Thomas Matthews,
English violinist, and Eileen Ralph,
Engiish pianist, .
Sonata for Violin and Piano

Debussy8.45 National Service session
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Station notices
8.28 "MUSIC FROM THE THEATRE":
"Boris Godounov" .. Moussorgsky

The scene of the opera is laid in Russia,where Boris Godounov’ had murdered the
Tsarevich Dmitri, and has himself taken
the throne of the country. Enraged by this
action, a novitiate impersonates the mur-dered Dmitri, and proceeds toward Mos-
cow. A young Polish girl of rank, Marina,wants to marry the supposed Dmitri and
ascend the throne with him. Dmitri
arouses the people to revolt, and rumoursof the masquerader reaches Borf’, who is
already repenting of the murder of the
Tsarevich. When the would-be Dmitri
arrives in Moscow, the aroused public con-
demns him to death. Boris dies of remorse,
leaving the throne to-his son. This pre-sentation features the great Russian basso.Feodor Chaliapin, in the dual role of Boris
and Varlaam.
41. 0 LONDON WN
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

LINZ> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
6. Op.m. Selected recordings8.30 " Bands and Bailads"
10. 0 Close down

124M A ade
10. Oa.m. Sacred and orehestral~ selec-
tions

11..0. Concert
12. 0 Lunch music
2. Op.m. Miscellaneous items, piano
and Piano-accordion selections

3.40 Organ selections
4. 0-6.0 Light orchestral, band and
popular medleys7.0 Orchestral music

8. 0 @onceért
9.30s0eOrgan and choral—
10. @.-Close down :

VA Sune
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS7.30 Early morning session9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"10.15* Band music
10.30 Music of the Masters
11. 0 Church of Christ Service: Vivian
Street (Mr. V. Stafford)

12.15 p.m. (approx-) These» you haveloved4:0 Dimer music (1.15, LONDONNEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)2.0 Music° by Beethoven: ‘Waldstein"
Sonata. Walter Gieseking (pianist)2.25 For the Music -Lover

2.48 In Quires and Places Where They
Sing3.0 "Bridging the Centuries": Notable
Centenaries of 1942

3.30 Musical comedy
3.52 London Ballet Orchestra
4. 0 "Cavalcade of Empire’: Clive of
India

4.13 Band, music4.33° Voices in Harmony4.46 Waltz time
5. 0 Children’s Song. Service5.45 Conéert Hall of the Air
6.10 Talk on "Bonds for Bombers"
Week, by the Chairman of the
National Savings Committee, T. N.
Smallwood

6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7.0 Salvation Army Service: The Cita-del (Major H. J. Parkinson)8.5 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Andersen Tyrer and the NBS
String Orchestra
"ENSCOMMNO 55 wichso ae Lully-Gray"Autumn Landscape"

Julins farrison
"Concertino ?astouraic"’

John Ireland
8.45 National Service session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.265 Station notices
9.27-10, 0 "The English Love Music"
A burlesque comedy of musical

; life11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

| V7 WELLINGTON.
840 kc. 357 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
8. 0 Voices in. harmony
8.15 Relay of Concert by R.N.Z.A.F.
Band, from Opera House, Welling-
ton

8.45 A vocal foursome
9.0 A symphonic concert
9.45 Memories of yesteryear
10. 0 Close down

BY
WELLINGTON2) 990 ke. 303-m.

7. Op.m. Recalls
7.35 "Baffles"
8.0 Curtain Up: Husbands and Wives,Frank Crumit and Julia Sanderson
8.30 "Dad and Dave"
8.43 Melodious memories
9. 2 "Mr. Penny Takes a -_9.29 "Grand City"
9.45 Live, Love and Laugh
10. 0 Close down

WAB NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.

7. Op.m. Relay of Church Service
8.15 Studio programme of recordings
9. 0 Station notices
9. 2 Recordings
10. O Close down

Ove Bae
8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Morning programme
1. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)

2. 0-4.0 Afternoon concert session
6.10 Talk on "Bonds for Bombers"
Week, by the Chairman of the

Savings Committee, T.N.
Smallwood *6.15 LONDON NEWS

6.30 Anglican Service: St. John’s
Cathedral-Church (Dean J. B.
Brocklehurst)

7.45 (approx.) Recordings, station an-
nouncements

8.30 Russian Cathedral Choir, ‘‘Song of
the Volga Boatmen," "Rise Thou,
O Radiant Sun,’ ‘‘Stenka Rasin,’’
"Coachman Drive the Troika,"
"Star of the East"

8.45 National Service session
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra,
"Hungarian Caprice" (Zador)

9.32 Beniamino Gigli (tenor
9.42 William Primrose (viola), "La
Campanella" . (Paganini) :

9.45 Lily Pons (soprano)9.54 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,"Slavonic Scherzo" (Sistek),
"Moto Perpetuo" (Lotter)

10. 0 Close down ;

WAN Brean
7. Op.m. London Philharmonic Orches-
tra, "Romeo’s Reverie and Fete ofthe Capulets" (Berlioz)30 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)

O Light opera30 Louis Kentner (piano), and Sadler’sWells Orchestra, "Dante’’ Sonata
(Liszt)9.1 "The Channings"

9.26 Light classical music
9.48 "Pinto Pete"
10. 0 Close down

or ee
SS NY/

CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
10.15
11. 0

"With the Boys Overseas"
Recorded celebrities
Anglican Service: Christchurch
Cathedral (Rev. Merlin Davies)

12.15 p.m. ‘"‘Music for the Middlebrow"1.0
2.0
2.30

3.0
3.20
4. 0

4.15
5. 0
5.45
6.10

6.15
6.30
7. 0

8.15

Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)
Brass Bands and Basses
Orchestre Raymonde and Millicent
Phillips
"Fantasia," on a theme by Tallis

Vaughan Williams
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
"For the Music Lover"
Famous Conductors: Willem Men-
gelberg
Favourites from the Masters
Children’s Service
Evening Reverie
Talk on "Bonds for Bombers"
Week, by the Chairman of the
National Savings Committee, T. N.
Smallwood
LONDON NEWS and Talk
"We Work for Victory"
Presbyterian Service: St. Andrew's.
Church (Rev. L. M. Rogers)
EVENING PROGRAMME:"In Quiet Mood":Direction: Henri Penn
National Service session
Newsreel. with Commentary
Station notices
Studio recital: Dilys Parry (so-
prano),
"Art Thou Troubled?" .. Handel"Hark, Hark, the Lark"
"The Wayside Inn" ae"Cherry Ripe" .....9.38-10.4 Stokowski and

*

Philaaeiphis
Orchestra,"Nocturnes" ....esee.es-. Debussy
1. "Clouds"

11. 0
11.30

2. "Festivals"
3. "Sirens"
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

6. Op.m. Light music
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
10. 0

Favourite singers: Sidney Burchall
Instrumental interlude
The Music of Britain
"John Halifax, Gentleman"
Close down

SICA Gaye
12. 0-1.30 p.m. Lunch music (1.15, LON-

5.30
6.10

7.15
7.18
7.21

7.24

DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)
Sacred Song Service
Talk on "Bonds for Bombers"
Week, by the Chairman of theNational Savings Committee, T, N.
Smallwood
LONDON NEWS
"We Work for Victory"
Philadelphia Orchestra, ‘"Amelia
Goes to the Ball" (Gien-Menotti)," Cakewalk " (Macdonald)
Joseph Schmidt (tenor)
Mischa Levitzki (piano), "TheJuggler" (Moszkowski), Waltz in
A Major (Levitzki)
Decca Salon Orchestra, ‘Marche
Miniature Viennoise" (Kreisler)
Grace Moore (soprano)
Boston Promenade Orchestra, Hun-
garian Dance No. 6 (Brahms)
"Rally to the Flag"

It
BINNIE HALE
offered you a
cigarette, it would
be a DE RESZKE
—of course

.6


